

MACP No.586/19
Farhan Khan Vs. Mintu Kumar & Ors.

06.10.2020

Present : None.

Despite final opportunity, petitioner has not complied with the directions given vide last order. No Adverse order passed. Be complied with by the next date.

To come up for purpose fixed on **07.01.2021**.

(Vivek Kumar Gulia)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/06.10.2020