

MACP No.586/19
Farhan Khan Vs. Mintu Kumar & Ors.

10.10.2022

Present : None for petitioner.
Sh. Rajat Tripathi, Ld. Counsel for R-2 / United India Ins.
Co. Ltd.
Sh. Tejas Kapoor, Ld. proxy counsel for R-4 / Royal
Sunderam GIC Ltd.

To come up for further proceedings on **13.12.2022**.

(SAMAR VISHAL)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/10.10.2022