

MACP No.586/19
Farhan Khan Vs. Mintu Kumar & Ors.

05.02.2024

Present : Sh. Pankaj Kumar Tiwari, Ld. Counsel for petitioner
(through VC)
Ms. Kajal Sahu, Ld. Counsel for R-4 / insurer.

No application is moved today.

Put up for purposer fixed on **06.04.2024**.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/05.02.2024